
Field 1 Synergy - 2025 - 16s Synergy - 2025 - 18s Firecrackers AK Jolin
Field 2 Empire Premier CA Yardsharks - Leavell Utah Heat 09
Field 3 AZ Hotshots Thomas Crush Softball Beaver/Zamora College Prep Trojans
Field 4 Firecrackers - Phillips/Elkins Firecrackers - Phillips/Barrett Rocky MTN Thunder Morris/McAllister
Field 5 NW Vandals Moore 18A NW Vandals16 Woods Sundodgers - Wright/Honey
Field 6 Royalty Fastpitch - Kirby-Ruben Utah Avalanche CO Bombers 16G - Wise
Field 7 Vendetta SC Silver Vancouver Patriots NorCal Bandits - Avina
Field 8 Colorado Invasion - Grady Elevate Fastpitch Oregon Reign
Field 9 Next Level Sandoval Stealth Fastpitch Adams Crush Loutherback Beaver
Field 10 CVSC Colorado Softball Academy 16u United Nevada Stealth Romero
Field 11 Reapers Softball Firecrackers Medina Solares
Field 12 CASE Batbusters - Ellis NM Choice

Field 1 Utah Freakz 08 Utah Freakz 2010 Utah Freakz 09
Field 2 Nemesis Elite 18u Gold Calgary Adrenaline U18 Johnston YGIG 18u Hendrick/Gonzalez
Field 3 Sundodgers 18u Eastman Ohana Tigers Miller - Gardea - Fitz Colorado Divas
Field 4 TC Colorado 18u Crawford TC Colorado 18G Kapelke TC Colorado 18U Magaro
Field 5 New Mexico Sundancers AZ Hotshots Gold 16U - Orozco/Peters Nighthawks Fastpitch
Field 6 All American Mizuno Gold Jackson Backlash CO Altitude DePlante
Field 7 New Level - Reynolds (NLS) Valkyrie Fastpitch Power Surge Carden/Hull
Field 8 So Cal Athletics Abellon 18U New Level Pardey Lil Rebels Julia
Field 9 UT Cruisers Team ELITE 08 OR Thunder 18A
Field 10 Soar Athletics 18 Ackerman/Amesqui NW Vandals - Morton OC Batbusters Romeka
Field 11 BSC Bengals Las Vegas AZ Force West Valley 16u
Field 12 NSA Fastpitch 18U Nevada Impact

Friday November 14 Workouts - 10am - 12pm

Saturday November 15 Workouts - 10am - 12pm

Workout Schedule



Synergy - 2025 - 16s Synergy - 2025 - 18s Firecrackers AK Jolin
Empire Premier CA Yardsharks - Leavell Utah Heat 09
AZ Hotshots Thomas Crush Softball Beaver/Zamora College Prep Trojans
Firecrackers - Phillips/Elkins Firecrackers - Phillips/Barrett Rocky MTN Thunder Morris/McAllister
NW Vandals Moore 18A NW Vandals16 Woods Sundodgers - Wright/Honey
Royalty Fastpitch - Kirby-Ruben Utah Avalanche CO Bombers 16G - Wise
Vendetta SC Silver Vancouver Patriots NorCal Bandits - Avina
Colorado Invasion - Grady Elevate Fastpitch Oregon Reign
Next Level Sandoval Stealth Fastpitch Adams Crush Loutherback Beaver
CVSC Colorado Softball Academy 16u United Nevada Stealth Romero
Reapers Softball Firecrackers Medina Solares
CASE Batbusters - Ellis NM Choice

Utah Freakz 08 Utah Freakz 2010 Utah Freakz 09
Nemesis Elite 18u Gold Calgary Adrenaline U18 Johnston YGIG 18u Hendrick/Gonzalez
Sundodgers 18u Eastman Ohana Tigers Miller - Gardea - Fitz Colorado Divas
TC Colorado 18u Crawford TC Colorado 18G Kapelke TC Colorado 18U Magaro
New Mexico Sundancers AZ Hotshots Gold 16U - Orozco/Peters Nighthawks Fastpitch
All American Mizuno Gold Jackson Backlash CO Altitude DePlante
New Level - Reynolds (NLS) Valkyrie Fastpitch Power Surge Carden/Hull
So Cal Athletics Abellon 18U New Level Pardey Lil Rebels Julia
UT Cruisers Team ELITE 08 OR Thunder 18A
Soar Athletics 18 Ackerman/Amesqui NW Vandals - Morton OC Batbusters Romeka
BSC Bengals Las Vegas AZ Force West Valley 16u
NSA Fastpitch 18U Nevada Impact

Sunday November 16 - Between Fields 7-10

Breakfast w/College Coaches Schedule
Saturday November 15 - Between Fields 7-10


	Workout - Breakfast

